L0960007533

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		,
· (Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
		,
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Eiling Officer	
opeoidi mondonono to r	ining Officer.	
		j

Office Use Only

S. HAWKES

AUG 1 2 2009

EXAMINER



800158919578

800158919578 08/11/09--01025--008 **130,00



S. HAWKES 2 2009 EXAMINER S. HAWKES

1 2 200**9**

-XAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJE	CT:	QC CONC	RETE	ROOFE	ECKS	, LLC
20.00		Name of Limit				
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this mat	ter to th	e following:		
				Baxter of Person		
			rvaine v	or recom		
			Firm/C	Company		
		6457 Haz			te 155	
			Ad	dress		
				orida 328	22	
		1		and Zip Code @aol.com	١	
•		E-mail address: (to be used	for futur	e annual repor	t notificatio	n)
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
		ry Baxter	_ at (_	407	2 2 2	856-4243 Telephone Number
	Name	or rerson		Area Code a	& Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
]\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	_ Ce	55.00 Filing ertified Copy ditional copy	Y	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street/Cou Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exec Tallahasse	n Section f Corporat ilding utive Cent	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	OFDECKS, LLC by Campuny," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.,") Incipal of fice of the Limited Liability Company in:
QC CONCRETE ROC (Musi and with the words "Limited Liabili	FDECKS, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Lightin	ly Company. "C.L.C or LLC)
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6457 Hazeltine Drive	6457 Hazeltine Drive
Orlando, Florida 32822	Orlando Florida 32822
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
Business Filings Incorporated Name	
1203 Governors Square Blvd., Florida strest address (P.O.	الكريسية الإنسان المراجع المرا
1 Milda syeet addionn (1 .cs.	·· ····
Talleha <u>ssee</u> City, State, at	FI. 32301-2960 d Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to a	scept service of process for the above stated limited

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Business Filings Incorporated
Maria Masse, Assistant Secretary of Business Filings Incorporated

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Memb	Name and Address:
MGRM — Wallaging Welle	Gary Baxter 6457 Hazeltine Drive, Suite 155
	Orlando, Florida 32822
	PA S
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
CLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 00 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of this document of this document.	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)